
Appetizer s
SEEN TACO
ALASKAN KING CRAB, MANGO, GUACAMOLE, RED CABBAGE, TOBIKO ROE,
MAYONNAISE,  POMEGRANATE

620

MAGURO TATAKI (6 SLICES)
BLUEFIN TUNA, SUMISO SAUCE, CHIVES, DAIKON RADISH, TOBIKO ROE

590

630NEW STYLE SASHIMI (8 SLICES)  

SALMON, TUNA, YELLOWTAIL WITH PONZU SAUCE,
CRUNCH ONION, TRUFFLE OIL

350SPICY TUNA
SPICY BLUEFIN TUNA, OKRA

820MAKI CHU TORO
TUNA BELLY,  ALASKAN KING CRAB, TOBIKO ROE

490SPIDER ROLL (6 PIECES) 
SOFT SHELL CRAB, ASPARAGUS, SWEET CUCUMBER, TUNA, WASABI MAYO

390FUTOMAKI VEGGIES (6 PIECES) 
AVOCADO, SWEET CUCUMBER, KAMPYO, ASPARAGUS, GREEN SALAD

790HOSSOMAKI TORO-NEGUI (8 PIECES)
TUNA BELLY CHIVES

Makis | Specials

SASHIMINIGUIRI

2 UN 4 UN

Niguiri & Sashimi | Tradicional

500

380

390

890

490

290

280

310

350

590

UNAGUI / EEL

HOTATE / SCALLOPS

MAGURO / TUNA

SHAKE / SALMON

CHU TORO /  TUNA BELLY

290HAMACHI /  YELLOW TAIL

2 PC

4 PC

390NIGIRI NEW STYLE SHAKE 
TORCHED SALMON, GINGER CONFIT ,  TOBIKO ROE   

Seen Specialities

490GUNGAN HOTATE  
SALMON, SCALLOP, CHERRY TOMATO TARTAR, TOBIKO ROE

790CHU TORO NIGIRI WITH CAVIAR 
BLUEFIN TUNA BELLY CAVIAR,  GOLDEN FLAKES

450NIGIRI UNAGUI SPECIAL 
GRILLED EEL GREEN APPLE SUNOMONO, FOIE GRAS

560TRUFFLE GUNKAN  
SALMON, SOFT SHELL CRAB, QUAIL EGG CONFIT ,  BLACK TRUFFLE


